

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18837/2019

RAMACHANDRAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BEEREGOWDA SINCE DECEASED BY HIS LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 06-04-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

The office report indicates that Mr. S.N. Bhat, Advocate has been designated as Senior Advocate, Registry has informed that notice for alternative arrangement was issued on 5.4.2022 to all the petitioners and service of alternative arrangement of notice is awaited in respect of all petitioners.

List again on 20.5.2022.

S.P.S. LALER
Registrar

MG