

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18837/2019

RAMACHANDRAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BEEREGOWDA SINCE DECEASED BY HIS LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

IA No. 77512/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

IA No. 77515/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION
APPLN.

IA No. 77516/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 20-02-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramjee Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List the matter after a month. In the meantime, counsel for
the petitioner may cure defects appearing as per the office report.

(KRITIKA TIWARI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(V.M. BHATNAGAR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR